IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
LYNCHBURG DIVISION

MORNING AFTERNOON

START: START:

END: END:

TRIAL: HRS PROC: HRS
OFFICIAL

SEPTEMBER 3, 2008 - DANVILLE DOCKET

TIME SET CASE NO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

10:00 CONT’D PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE - COMPLAINT
TO DETERMINE EXTENT AND VALIDITY
OF SECURED CLAIM AND TO AVOID
LIEN OF SAID CLAIMANT - CH. 13 CASE

08-60981 James Jackson Cox Connelly
Patricia Jackson
*hkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkiiik
08-06061 James Jackson Cox
Patricia Jackson
V.
Navy Federal Credit Union White
(Answer filed by defendant)

10:00 MOTION FOR WAIVER OF REQUIREMENT
TO COMPLETE COURSE IN FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT - CHAPTER 7 CASE

08-60654 Sidney Shelton Donelson  McLean
Pamela Shelton
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10:00

10:00

08-60937

08-60022

08-61506

08-61456

08-61347

08-61440

MOTION BY U.S. TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
CASE - CHAPTER 7 CASE

Sabrina Ray Cornell

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Jimmie Lynn Hughes

Stacey Lynn Hughes

(Objection to Confirmation:
GMAC Mortgage, LLC)

Willie Leon Vipperman, Jr.
Katherine Cardwell Vipperman

Sherhonda N. Kernodle

Penny Baylous Hudson
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)

Kevin Lee White

Donelson

Donelson

White

Giles

Yancey

Goodman

Regan

Goldstein

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASES
08-61453 Charles Jones Regan Connelly
Mary Jones
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
08-61364 Anitra N. McCadden Dunn Connelly
(Amended plan filed)
08-61413 Jessica Ryan Robinson Dunn Connelly
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
08-61414 Martin V. Petty Dunn Connelly
08-61415 Stacey D. Slade Dunn Connelly
08-61405 Antoine Blount Crandall ~ Connelly
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
08-61406 Diana L. Goins Crandall ~ Connelly
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10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASES
08-61407 Michael Blaine Turner Crandall ~ Connelly
Carolyn Jones Turner
08-61334 Jenaye Latriece Berger Jones Cox Connelly
(Objection to Confirmation:
Toyota Motor Credit Corporation) Higgs
08-61355 Robert Lance Eilts Cox Connelly
Jennifer Michelle Eilts
08-61418 Raymond Lee Nuckols Cox Connelly
08-61420 Candice Monique McCain Cox Connelly
08-61422 Cynthia Kay Gould Cox Connelly
08-61473 Nancy Clay Spencer Cox Connelly
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10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASES
08-61478 James Beverly Cox Connelly
Brenda Beverly
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
08-61485 Tommy C. Glass Cox Connelly
08-61486 Judith Wall Davis Cox Connelly
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
08-61487 Joyce Marie Perdue Wells Cox Connelly
08-61505 Benita C. Fuller Cox Connelly
08-61510 Ida Catherine Terry Cox Connelly
08-61511 Howard Talley Cook, Sr. Cox Connelly

Dianne Elliott Cook
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
05-61608 James M. Purdy Giles Connelly
05-63571 Charles Surber, Jr. Giles Connelly
Virginia Surber
07-62358 Reginald McLaughlin Regan Connelly
07-61729 John Bolen Bowman, 11 Regan Connelly
05-60290 Jimmy L. Turner Regan Connelly
Sherry N. Turner
06-60464 Virginia Ruth Taylor Crandall  Connelly
04-00171 Gerald Rakes Crandall  Connelly
Barbara Rakes
05-61232 John Edward Rogers Crandall  Connelly

Judy Ann Rogers
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
05-61651 Alfred E. Inge Andrew  Connelly
07-62505 CarolyIn F. Trent Cox Connelly
07-62289 Sue Reynolds Bowling Cox Connelly
07-62281 James Reynolds Cox Connelly
Donna Reynolds

07-61195 Gail C. Tucker Cox Connelly
06-61475 Barbara Ann Jones Cox Connelly
06-61061 Shirley Mae Crawley Cox Connelly
06-60446 Davetta C. Bennett-Meyers Cox Connelly
05-63120 Crystal N. Davis Cox Connelly
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10:00
05-64186
04-03488
05-60119
10:00
05-62248
05-63204
10:00
07-62082

TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Paul K. Steele Cox Connelly

Gregg A. Vickery Cox Connelly
Barbara E. Vickery

Willie J. Hairston Cox Connelly
Shelia M. Hairston

HEARINGS ON TRUSTEE’S CERTIFICATIONS
THAT CASES SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES

Cephus E. Turner Cannaday Connelly
Donna H. Turner

Richard C. Neal Cox Connelly

TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO DISMISS OR CONVERT;
MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN; APPLICATION
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Carlton Lewis Jones Cox Connelly
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10:00

10:00

10:00

07-61489

07-62064

06-61121

07-60176

05-64717

08-60362

TRUSTEE’S MOTION FOR DEBTOR TO MODIFY
PLAN OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE TO HAVE CASE
DISMISSED - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Corey L. Harris Giles Connelly

MOTIONS TO AMEND/MODIFY PLANS; APPLICATIONS
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASES

Charnese Nitat Bennett Cox Connelly
($250.00 in compensation)

Jennifer C. Majors Cox Connelly
($250.00 in compensation)

Travis Lee Clark Cox Connelly
Tounder Lashall Clark

MOTIONS TO INCUR DEBT - CH. 13 CASES

William E. Poole Giles Connelly

Crystal Dawn Kiser Giles Connelly
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10:00

06-61992
10:00

04-02670
10:00

08-61767
10:00

06-60487

MOTIONS TO INCUR DEBT - CH. 13 CASES

James F. Olenick Williams  Connelly
Michelle C. Olenick

MOTIONS TO INCUR DEBT; APPLICATIONS
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASES

Crystal A. McKinney Regan Connelly
($250.00 in compensation)

MOTION TO EXTEND AUTOMATIC STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Henry Riley Tanks Cox Connellyl
Gloria Jean Tanks
(Objection filed by Trustee)

DISCHARGE HEARING - CH. 13 CASE

Donna B. Harvey Cox Connelly
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10:00

10:00

08-60237

M-23

07-60432

M-21

07-62492

M-37

TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT; MOTION TO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Jacob Robinson Giles
Patricia Ann Robinson

*hkkkhhkkkhhkkkihkhkkihkikkiiikk

Wells Fargo Bank, NA Watson
V.
Jacob Robinson Giles

Patricia Ann Robinson
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Clarice C. Dempsey Giles
*hkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkikhkhkkiikiik

Sovereign Bank White
V.

Clarice C. Dempsey Giles

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

Eric S. Walton Regan
Stacey D. Walton

KhkhkrAkhkAkhkhkhiiiiiik

U.S. Bank National Association Bierman
V.

Eric S. Walton Regan

Stacey D. Walton

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES
06-61045 William Nicholas Regan Connelly
Catherine Nicholas
*hkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhiikik
M-80 SunTrust Bank Zimm
V.
William Nicholas Regan
Catherine Nicholas
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY; APPLICATIONS
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASES
08-60218 Watkins Crews Cox Connelly
Peggy Crews
E R T S T e 2 2 o v o o o
M-58 Wells Fargo Bank, NA White
V.
Watkins Crews Cox
Peggy Crews

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)
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10:00

07-61274

M-27

07-60917

M-43

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY; APPLICATIONS
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASES

Gerald Lacks
Rosalind Lacks

*hkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkikiikk

Americredit Financial Services, Inc.

V.
Gerald Lacks

Rosalind Lacks

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)

William M. Childress
Bernadette R. Childress
KhRIAAAAAAAAAAAAiiiiik
Citimortgage, Inc.

V.

William M. Childress
Bernadette R. Childress
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)

Cox

John

Cox

Cox

Zimm

Cox

ConnellY

Connelly
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY; APPLICATIONS
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASES

05-62249 Jeffrey Wilborn Cox Connelly
Susan Wilborn
B T T T T T T T T b
M-37 Wachovia Bank Goldstein
V.
Jeffrey Wilborn Cox

Susan Wilborn

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation

M-45 Bank of America, NA Jackson-Stewart
V.
Jeffrey Wilborn Cox

Susan Wilborn

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)

10:00 MOTION TO LIFT STAY; MOTION TO
MODIFY PLAN; APPLICATIONS BY COUNSEL
FOR COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASES

06-61320 Ronald E. Spraggins Cox Connelly
Bobbie A. Spraggins
E T R T S S S e S S S S S S e b
M-69 Sterling National Mortgage Company Zimm
V.
Ronald E. Spraggins Cox

Bobbie A. Spraggins

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

(Two applications for $250.00 each)
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10:00

08-60349

10:00

08-60923

08-60776

08-61061

08-60473

08-60590

DEBTOR’S OBJECTION TO CLAIM - CH. 13 CASE

Vanessa B. Jeffries

(Claim No. 6 filed by JPMorgan Chase

Bank)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Dennis R. Vernon
Kathy S. Vernon
(w/conditions)

Janet Darlene Goodson
(Amended plan filed)

Ernest Eugene Sims
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed)

Travis Lamont Reliford
(w/conditions)

Karen Hood Collins
(w/conditions)

Davey

Cannaday

Donelson

Regan

Regan

Regan

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

08-60660

08-60971

08-61071

08-61072

08-61238

08-60873

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

James Green
Betty Green
(w/conditions)

Randy Eugene Wilson
Sandra Sater Wilson
(w/conditions)

Kevin L. Lemons
(w/conditions)

Otis McCoy Hooker
Ada Lou Hooker
(w/conditions)

Marcus Elliott Martin
(w/conditions)

Steven Rigney
Lisa Rigney
(w/conditions)

Regan

Regan

Crandall

Crandall

Crandall

Crandall

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

08-60981

08-61002

08-60977

08-60706

08-60453

08-60983

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

James Earl Jackson
Patricia Michelle Jackson
(w/conditions)

(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)

Warren Miller
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed)

Kathy Barber Sigmon
(w/conditions)

Timothy Wayne Warren
(w/conditions)

Robert Joyce
Rebecca Joyce

Douglas Whitt
Sara Whitt
(w/conditions)

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Giles

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

08-61162

08-61067

08-60841

08-60840

08-60503

08-60747

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Raymond Leon Reed

Linda Fleming Reed

(w/conditions)

(Amended plan filed - set for 10/1/08)

Andy Lee Petty
Shailley Dawn Petty
(Amended plan filed)

John David Alley
Misty Melissa Alley
(w/conditions)

Roy Melvin Foster
(w/conditions)

Gerald L. Reed
(w/conditions)

Titanta Janel Kirby
(w/conditions)

Giles

Giles

Giles

Giles

Yancey

Yancey

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00
08-60833
10:00
05-64514
05-61507
06-60236

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; OBJECTION
TO DEBTOR’S PROPOSED ADEQUATE
PROTECTION PAYMENTS TO FIRST
STATE BANK - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Raymond A. Wilborne

(w/conditions)

(Objection to Confirmation:
First State Bank)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Connie C. Carter
(w/conditions)

Ray S. Fitz
Brenda D. Fitz
(w/conditions)

Richard Lee Crayton
Florence Brim Crayton
(Amended plan filed)

Yancey Connelly

Bentley

Roberts ~ Connelly

Donelson  Connelly

Giles Connelly
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10:00
05-64393
07-60876
10:00
05-61555
07-61676
04-03980

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO
SUSPEND PLAN PAYMENTS - CH. 13 CASE

Emma Pyles
(w/conditions)

Stuart Lee White
(w/conditions)
(Modified plan filed)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO
MODIFY PLAN; APPLICATION BY

COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Regan

Donna J. Thornton
(w/conditions)
($250.00 in compensation)

Fannie Bailey Hendrick
(w/conditions)
($250.00 in compensation)

Nathan Berkley
Wanda Berkley
(w/conditions)
($250.00 in compensation)

Yancey Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00
06-60154
06-61903
10:00
05-63011
06-61028

CONT’D HEARING ON TRUSTEE’S
CERTIFICATION THAT CASE SHOULD BE
DISMISSED - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Linda L. Hodges Crandall
(w/conditions)

Timothy G. Davis Cox
Allison Davis
(w/conditions)

CONT’D HEARING ON TRUSTEE’S
CERTIFICATION THAT CASE SHOULD BE
DISMISSED; MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN;
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Barbara Witcher Gregory Cox
(Additional modified plan filed - set for 10/1/08)
($250.00 in compensation)

Durwood C. Creed Cox
Paula W. Creed

(w/conditions)

($125.00 in compensation)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

06-60132
10:00

08-60619
10:00

05-60365

CONT’D MOTION TO SELL PROPERTY
FREE AND CLEAR OF LIENS; CONT’D
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Tex J. Dunaway Cox
Janice M.M. Dunaway

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; HEARING ON
DEBTORS’ REQUEST UPON NOTICE
OF DEFAULT - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Jeffrey A. Tarpley Giles
Sonya Tarpley
(Notice of default filed on behalf of
Countrywide Home Loans, Inc.)
(w/conditions)
(Objection to Confirmation:
Countrywide Home Loans, Inc.) White

CONT’D HEARING ON TRUSTEE’S
CERTIFICATION THAT CASE SHOULD
BE DISMISSED; HEARING ON DEBTORS’
REQUEST UPON NOTICE OF DEFAULT -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Alexander Thomas, Jr. Cox
La’Tonyah L. Thomas
(Notice of default filed by Washington Mutual

Bank) Stewart

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

07-62493

M-40

08-60135

M-44

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO
LIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Nathan Register Giles Connelly
Melissa Register

*hkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhiikik

Freedom Finance, LLC Magee

V.

Nathan Register Giles

Melissa Register
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

Jeffrey Williams Regan Connelly
Jacquelyn Williams

*kkkhkkhkkikkkhkkhkkikikkikk

EMC Mortgage Corporaton Meyer

V.

Jeffrey Williams Regan

Jacquelyn Williams
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Objection to Confirmation:
Goodyear-Danville Family Credit Union)  Abreu
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10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO LIFT
STAY; APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

08-60703 Rickey Dave Lewis Cox Connelly
B R T T T 2 R T S S S e o o o

M-40 Nissan Motor Acceptance Corporation Van Beek
V.
Rickey Dave Lewis Cox

Rebecca B. Connnelly, Trustee
(w/conditions)

(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00 in compensation)

10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; CONT’D
MOTION TO LIFT STAY; CONT’D
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

08-60614 Debra Jean Thomas Cox Connelly
B R T T T T T T S S S e o o >

M-30 Wells Fargo Bank White
V.
Debra Jean Thomas Cox

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00 in compensation)
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10:00

10:00

06-60340

M-37

07-60105

M-45

CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTOR’S
REQUEST UPON NOTICE OF DEFAULT -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Shelby Jean Martin

E R T 2 2 S e e S T o S e
Countrywide Home Loans, Inc.
V.

Shelby Jean Martin

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed)

CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY; CONT’D
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

William Wayne Yancey, Sr.

Vivian Brandon Yancey
KERIAAIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAi ik
Vanderbilt Mortgage & Finance, Inc.
V.

William Wayne Yancey, Sr.

Vivian Brandon Yancey

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)

Donelson

White

Donelson

Cox

Maxwell

Cox

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY; CONT’D
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

07-60385 James Barbour Cox Connelly
Marjorie Barbour
E T T T T T T T T T b
M-33 Bank of America, N.A. Watson
V.
James Barbour Cox

Marjorie Barbour

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00 in compensation)

07-61201 Wesley Todd Hawkins Cox Connelly
*kkkhkkhkkikkkhkkhkhkkikhkkikikikk

M-39 First Citizens Bank & Trust Company Maxwell
V.
Wesley Todd Hawkins Cox

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00 in compensation)
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10:00 CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY; CONT’D
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

07-61768 Wilbert Hoover Scearce, Jr. Cox
Amanda Darlene Scearce
*khkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkikkkhkkikikikiikk

M-47 Virginia Bank & Trust Company Bass
V.

Wilbert Hoover Scearce, Jr. Cox
Amanda Darlene Scearce

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

(Response filed by debtors)

($250.00 in compensation)

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS

Connelly



